CXT Industrial Gland Packs Brass CW614N
Code Size
CXT20S 20mm Small
CXT20 20mm
CXT25 25mm
CXT32 32mm
CXT40 40mm
CXT50 50mm

Function: Providing seal on outer sheaths of all types of unarmoured cable in indoor and outdoor area.
Ingress Protection: IP66
Thread: Metric, NPT
Operating Temp: -60°C to +125°C
Cable Type: Unarmoured Cable
Features: Outer Displacement Seal
Seal Material: LSOH Silicone Seal & LSOH Nylon Washer
Code Size
E1W20S 20mm Small
E1W20 20mm
E1W25 25mm
E1W32 32mm
E1W40 40mm
E1W50 50mm
Code Size
E1FW20S 20mm Small
E1FW20 20mm
E1FW25 25mm
E1FW32 32mm
E1FW40 40mm
E1FW50 50mm
E1FW63 63mm
Code Size
A220S 20mm Small
A220 20mm
A225 25mm